YR %2 45 STATE BANK OF INDIA

T (02998) RAXAUL Branch (02998)
forer: Distt : East Champaran
feer - 845305 Bihar - 845305

BT 062 25-220440

o 06T55TTIE00 A sb1.02998@bT co

W& :RXL/FO/201 9-20/225

To

Executive Engineer
RWD

NARKATIYAGAN]
SUB:- TDR Confiratiom

With reference to above
ACCOUNT NO

34779338225

35011554695

38241439429

38534454881

Chief ager.
Staté Bank of India
Raxaul Branch

% 10/12/2019

we wish to state that following TDR are issued by us

AMOUNT NAME

957400 ROHAN CONSTRUCTION PVT
LTD

180000 ROHAN CONSTRUCTION PVT
LTD

1085000 ROHAN CONSTRUCTION PVT

270000 ROHAN CONSTRUCTION PVT
LTD




